
TENDER NOTICE INVITING 8-TENDERS 
Online ternders on percentage 

basis (above or below or at 

par the DNIT amount) for the below mentioned works are 

invited from the eligible contractors as per eligibility criteria 

mentioned in tender documents. Estimated Eernest 

No 
Name of the Work Cost Money 

1Maintenanceof plantation in Phase Ill & 

200 road byepass, Dugri, missing link- 1, 

missing 2A & 28 200' byepass, MIG & 

LIG houses pocket near cremation 

9round Dugri, reserve/ commercial 

pockets of Phase I, II&, Dugri 

Ludhiana, GLADA house, Phase-l, Dugri 

and GLADA Office Complex, Ferozepur 

Road, Ludhiana for the period from 
01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023 

Rs 
22 

Lac 

Rs 
1,28,500/- 

2 Maintenance of open spaces and road 

side plantation in Sector 39-A and 

plantation in 100 sq yards pocket in 

Sector 38, Sector 40 including main park, 

Samrala road, Ludhiana for the period 

from 01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023 

Rs. 
58.00 

Lac 

Rs 
1,16,000/ 

Maintenance of open spaces and road 

side plantation in Sector 32 A, central

park in Sector 32 and Sector 33, Samrala| 

road, Ludhiana for the period from 

01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023 

Maintenance of hoticulture works in 95 

acre Cooperative Sugar Mill Site 

Jagraon, 
district Ludhiana for the period 

from 01.04.2022 to 31.03.2023 (under 

OUVGL Scheme) 

Rs 
62.9 

Rs. 
1,26,000/ 

Lac 

Rs 
98 

Rs 
30,000/ 

Lac 

5Railing and grassing in green belt on 

200' road byepass, from plot no. 1120 

to cut near 60' wide road, Phase-lll, 

Dugri, Ludhiana 

Rs. 
6.65 

Lac 

Rs 
13.300/- 

Tender Processing Fee: As per website (For each work) 

Period of 
CompletionWorks at Sr. No. 1 to 4: Upto 

31.03.2023 

Date&time of openin9 

of tenders in 0/o S.E. 

GLADA, Ludhiana 

Work at Sr. No. 5: 02 months 

Online availability 

of tender 

for bidding 

To 

Last date 
& time for 

submissilon 
of 

Sr. 

No 
From 

Online bids Technical Bid Financial Bid 

28 

21.04.2022 
05.05.2022 

05.05.2022 
05.05.2022 

11:00 AM 11:00 AM 01:00 PM 
11:00 AM 

21.04 2022 0105.2022 01.05 2022 01.05 2022 

Shail be 
announced 

later 

4 and 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 11:00 AM 01:00 PM 

1. For 
detailed 

terms and 
conditions 

refer to our 
website 

https://eproc.punjab.gov.in 

2. For any clarification/ difficulty regarding 
e-tendering 

process 
contact 

0172-2970263, 2970284. 

Divisional Engineer (Horticulture) 

GREATER 
LUDHIANA AREA 

DEVELOPMENT 
AUTHORITY 

GLADA Complex, Ferozepur Road, Ludhiana 

Trden Jr 21-1- L 


